AIM High School

Inexperienced status All

Limited Certificated
status

Out-of-Field status

2021-22
Elementary English Language
Curriculum Arts
0.0% 0.0%
English Language Learners 0.0% 0.0%
Low-Income 0.0% 0.0%
Students with Disabilities 0.0% 0.0%
All 0.0% 0.0%
English Language Learners 0.0% 0.0%
Low-Income 0.0% 0.0%
Students with Disabilities 0.0% 0.0%
All 0.0% 0.0%
English Language Learners 0.0% 0.0%
Low-Income 0.0% 0.0%
Students with Disabilities 0.0% 0.0%
0% 50% 100% 0% 50% 100% 0%

Content Area

Multiple values

Math

50%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

100% 0%

Science

50%

100%



